Position

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Total Wages

$10,181

$9,485

$9,215

$9,035

$8,600

$8,397

$8,392

$8,319

$8,234

$7,743

$7,714

$7,621

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

$7,360

$7,276

$7,221

$7,134

$6,663

$6,560

$6,538

$6,516

$6,429

$6,288

$6,273

$6,232

$6,156

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

$6,085

$6,076

$5,919

$5,870

$5,846

$5,711

$5,659

$5,625

$5,565

$5,452

$5,261

$5,233

$5,222

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

$5,057

$5,049

$4,918

$4,899

$4,809

$4,742

$4,646

$4,450

$4,386

$4,383

$4,370

$4,356

$4,332

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$178

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

$4,249

$4,116

$3,926

$3,873

$3,773

$3,754

$3,683

$3,679

$3,626

$3,613

$3,601

$3,538

$3,264

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

$3,256

$3,204

$3,191

$3,177

$3,090

$3,050

$3,003

$2,797

$2,693

$2,693

$2,678

$2,672

$2,579

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

$2,500

$2,472

$2,471

$2,394

$2,367

$2,317

$2,262

$2,100

$2,071

$1,985

$1,894

$1,858

$1,747

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

$1,736

$1,682

$1,592

$1,553

$1,440

$1,328

$1,251

$657

$586

$569

$567

$553

$545

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Federal Work Study

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

Sacramento City
College Financial Aid
Office

$466

$433

$432

$330

$311

$281

$252

$248

$177

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



