Position C	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Federal Work Study		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$10,181	\$0
Federal Work Study		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$9,485	\$0
Federal Work Study		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$9,215	\$0
Federal Work Study		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$9,035	\$0
Federal Work Study		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$8,600	\$0
Federal Work Study		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$8,397	\$0
Federal Work Study		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$8,392	\$0
Federal Work Study		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$8,319	\$0
Federal Work Study		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$8,234	\$0
Federal Work Study		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$7,743	\$0
Federal Work Study		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$7,714	\$0
Federal Work Study		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$7,621	\$0

Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$7,360	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$7,276	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$7,221	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$7,134	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$6,663	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$6,560	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$6,538	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$6,516	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$6,429	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$6,288	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$6,273	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$6,232	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$6,156	\$0

Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$6,085	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$6,076	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,919	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,870	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,846	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,711	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,659	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,625	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,565	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,452	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,261	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,233	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,222	\$0

Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,057	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$5,049	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,918	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,899	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,809	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,742	\$178
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,646	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,450	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,386	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,383	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,370	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,356	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,332	\$0

Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,249	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$4,116	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,926	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,873	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,773	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,754	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,683	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,679	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,626	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,613	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,601	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,538	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,264	\$0

Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,256	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,204	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,191	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,177	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,090	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,050	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$3,003	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,797	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,693	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,693	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,678	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,672	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,579	\$0

Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,500	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,472	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,471	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,394	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,367	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,317	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,262	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,100	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$2,071	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$1,985	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$1,894	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$1,858	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$1,747	\$0

Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$1,736	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$1,682	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$1,592	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$1,553	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$1,440	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$1,328	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$1,251	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$657	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$586	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$569	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$567	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$553	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$545	\$0

Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$466	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$433	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$432	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$330	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$311	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$281	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$252	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$248	\$0
Federal Work Study	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Financial Aid Office	\$177	\$0